

PROCOVER

UNDERWRITING AGENCY
www.procover.com.au

Certificate of Currency

Policy Number: PI-30260
Insured: Australian Calibrating Services (A'sia) Pty Ltd ATF The Australian Calibrating Services Trust
ACS Calibration Service Pty Ltd
Australian Calibrating Staff Services Pty Ltd
Testing Equipment Pty Ltd
Wright Scientific Pty Ltd
Milcol Pty Ltd
J T Kennon Investments Pty Ltd
J T Kennon Business Investments Pty Ltd
J T Kennon Management Pty Ltd
Ainsworth Enterprises Pty Ltd
Ainsworth Management Pty Ltd
J A Ainsworth Investments Pty Ltd
A & T Superannuation Services Pty Ltd
Trueforce Pty Ltd
The Kennon No 1 Family Trust
The Ainsworth No 1 Family Trust
Period of Cover: From 4.00pm on 30 June 2017 to 4.00pm 30 June 2018
Class of Business: Professional Indemnity
Limit of Liability: \$10,000,000
Policy Wording: Procover Civil Liability PI Wording - PUA.PICWL.V8.03/09
Claims Jurisdiction Worldwide excluding the USA & Canada
Territory Worldwide excluding the USA & Canada
Insurer: Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's of London under Agreement No. B0901BU1600170000

Policy Covers

Trade Practices Act	Insured
Intellectual Property	Insured
Consultants & Sub Contractors	Insured
Heirs, estates & representatives	Insured
Libel & Slander	Insured
Fraud & Dishonesty	Insured
Loss of Documents	Insured
Fiduciary Duties	Insured

Automatic Extensions

Reinstatement of Limit	Included
Disciplinary Proceedings & Enquiry	Insured
Costs	
Joint Ventures	Own Liabilities Included
Newly Acquired or Created Subsidiaries	Insured
Continuity of Cover	Insured
Pollution Buy-Back Clause	Insured

Optional Extensions

Principal's Previous Business Extension	Not Insured
Fidelity Guarantee Extension	Not Insured

Place of Issue: Sydney, Australia

Date of Issue: 3 July 2017

Address: PO Box A2016 Sydney South NSW 1235

Telephone: 02 9307 6600

Facsimile: 02 9307 6699

www.procover.com.au

ABN: 46 165 322 592 AFSL: 314176

Signed:



Jayson Grossman
for Procover Underwriting Agency Pty Ltd
as agents for the Insurer